Trinidad & Tobago National Petroleum

Marketing Company Limited

DISTRIBUTORS OF LPG CYLINDERS

Trinidad

e North Plant LPG Co-operative Society Ltd.
* Yacoob Ali Sales & Services Ltd.

e Maharaj Trading & Transport Company Ltd.
e | utchman Maharaj and Sons Co. Ltd.

e H&N Lutchman Maharaj Gas Co. Ltd.

e Daniel & Sons Ltd.

e Ramdass Sales & Services Ltd.

e Mitch Gas Distributors

* Double “S” Gas Services Ltd.
e Gastek Services Company Ltd.

e Mark Gas Distributors Ltd.

Tobago

e Huggins Tobago Ltd.

e Romeo Brothers Ltd.
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1 Gaston Street, Lange Park,
Chaguanas

48 O'Meara Road, Arima

53 Eastern Main Road, Curepe
LP 117, Diego Martin Main Road,
Diego Martin

LP 17, Rhagoonanan Road,
Enterprise, Chaguanas

LP 371, Southern Main Road, Cunupia
64 Southern Main Road,

Chase Village, Chaguanas

19 Bassie Street,

Spring Village, Valsayn

LP 3, Quarry Road,
Eastern Quarry Laventille

379 Waterloo Road, Carapichaima
85 Katwaroo Trace, Penal

57 Robert Village,
North Trace, Tableland

Milford Road, Scarborough

Friendsfield Road, Bacolet

671-4648/285-9088/665-2527/665-5005

487-3026/482-2411/686-6278/351-5552
662-5812/358-9500
637-4726/312-0598

672-3142/672-4843/371-7159

665-5903/777-3313/745-7751/792-7018

671-1588/385-6727/
772-8929/793-8428/
274-3900

663-4078/663-4427/
313-4427

287-8885

673-2995/391-3345
647-7597/365-5076

656-3541/
787-8918

639-2134/
639-2481

753-2882/
360-1995

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CALL: 623-1300 OR OUR 24HR TOLL FREE 800-NPMC @

For additional information or advice,
contact NP’s Customer Service Centre
Tel: 625-1364 Ext. 212, 213, 435, 438
customer_service@np.co.tt

Trinidad

P.O. Box 666 NP House,
National Drive, Sea Lots,
Port-of-Spain, Trinidad, W.I.
Tel: 625-1364-8

Tobago

NP Terminal Office,
Scarborough, Tobago
Tel: 639-9035/0848/8894
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IGNITE YOUR PASSION

www.np.co.tt



